Landeshauptstadt Hannover
Statistikstelle 10.3
STATIS -Hannover

Amtliche Einwohnerzahlen der Stadtbezirke am 01.01.2004

Stadtbezirk

01 Mitte

02 Vahrenwald - List

03 Bothfeld - Vahrenheide

04 Buchholz - Kleefeld

05 Misburg - Anderten

06 Kirchrode - Bemerode - Wilferode
07 Sudstadt - Bult

08 Dohren - Wilfel

09 Ricklingen

10 Linden - Limmer

11 Ahlem - Badenstedt - Davenstedt
12 Herrenhausen - Stocken

13 Nord

Landeshauptstadt Hannover

Bevdlkerung
am Ort der
Hauptwohnung

Anlage1

33.548

66.242

48.338

44.875

32.455

28.769

42.011

33.434

44.736

44.405

32.220

36.124

30.003

516.160



